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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Sebe Ziesler           M3539         1/15       22:29        2:01     1:10:37        0:47       36:03     2:11:54
2     Logan Oxford           M2529          1/8       21:53        1:51     1:10:52        1:13       38:06     2:13:53
3     Phillip Glenn          M3539         2/15       23:35        1:00     1:10:47        0:38       39:12     2:15:10
4     Wesley Johnson         M2529          2/8       20:18        1:52     1:08:53        1:07       44:48     2:16:55
5     Jake Rushton           M2529          3/8       26:00        1:33     1:12:05        0:30       37:14     2:17:19
6     Kelly Withrow          F2529          1/5       20:35        1:35     1:17:46        0:47       43:47     2:24:28
7     Randy Stueve           M3539         3/15       26:23        2:00     1:15:54        0:46       39:29     2:24:30
8     Daniel Evans           M3034         1/10       24:44        2:41     1:16:41        1:15       41:12     2:26:30
9     derek baggerly         M4044          1/7       27:14        5:17     1:11:36        1:32       41:11     2:26:49
10    Sarah White            F2529          2/5       24:55        2:29     1:16:48        1:13       41:25     2:26:49
11    brandon slaugh         M2024          1/2       20:36        1:47     1:18:28        1:10       44:59     2:26:59
12    Rob Oseland            M4549          1/5       24:11        3:35     1:15:01        1:29       42:51     2:27:04
13    John O'Connell         M4549          2/5       25:48        2:09     1:14:38        0:45       43:59     2:27:16
14    Kevin Samuelson        M3539         4/15       25:39        2:31     1:13:56        0:56       46:11     2:29:12
15    Andy Iorg              M3539         5/15       27:19        3:45     1:15:10        0:55       42:15     2:29:22
16    Erich Kuster           M4549          3/5       26:14        2:17     1:17:35        0:54       42:30     2:29:28
17    John Gillum            M3034         2/10       30:57        2:05     1:16:44        1:17       39:27     2:30:28
18    Lesley Rockwood        F3539          1/5       25:24        2:41     1:18:27        0:56       43:13     2:30:39
19    Colleen Rue            F3034          1/7       25:56        2:32     1:18:23        0:58       42:59     2:30:47
20    Bennett Albertson      M2529          4/8       27:55        2:39     1:19:21        0:39       41:46     2:32:18
21    Lance Anderson         M3034         3/10       30:57        3:19     1:17:21        1:40       39:54     2:33:09
22    Mark Sidlow            M4044          2/7       28:19        2:26     1:19:21        1:45       47:59     2:39:49
23    Ryan Bankhead          CLYDE          1/9       32:09        3:28     1:19:11        1:17       43:54     2:39:57
24    James Doyle            M3539         6/15       24:59        3:03     1:24:53        1:49       47:01     2:41:43
25    Vania Grandi           F4044          1/1       32:21        3:01     1:21:18        1:24       43:47     2:41:49
26    Brad Hess              M3539         7/15       33:02        2:27     1:18:40        1:41       46:26     2:42:14
27    Tasha Purcell          F3034          2/7       26:38        1:45     1:29:19        0:56       49:33     2:48:09
28    Jonathan Phillips      CLYDE          2/9       26:20        3:06     1:24:07        1:45       53:41     2:48:58
29    Scott Rice             M3034         4/10       31:09        1:45     1:24:12        0:46       51:16     2:49:07
30    Kevin Mortensen        M5054          1/3       23:07        1:33     1:27:42        1:01       56:34     2:49:55
31    Rosalyn Kuhle          F2024          1/1                                                                 2:50:30
32    Ammie Black            F2529          3/5       36:50        3:24     1:22:08        1:01       49:33     2:52:56
33    Darren Yager           M4549          4/5       32:58        2:26     1:23:55        1:14       52:42     2:53:13
34    Emily Monroe-Jones     F3539          2/5       23:44        3:21     1:27:43        1:21       58:10     2:54:18
35    Greg Pouget            CLYDE          3/9       26:01        5:07     1:25:24        2:28       57:02     2:55:59
36    chris reynolds         M5054          2/3       32:26        7:48     1:25:56        2:28       47:29     2:56:04
37    Jeffrey Keeny          M5559          1/4       35:44        4:27     1:12:18        2:18     1:01:38     2:56:23
38    Romney Black           CLYDE          4/9       37:37        4:56     1:22:45        1:31       50:59     2:57:46
39    Marilynn Davis         F3539          3/5       32:45        5:26     1:28:33        1:37       49:29     2:57:47
40    justin parker          M4044          3/7       36:46        3:45     1:23:15        2:15       51:50     2:57:48
41    Joel Moskal            M3034         5/10       32:58        2:59     1:28:09        1:53       51:54     2:57:51
42    Scott Kelly            M5559          2/4       36:58        3:37     1:26:23        1:26       51:16     2:59:38
43    Joshua Arnold          M3539         8/15       33:22        8:07     1:23:56        1:26       54:06     3:00:55
44    Rob Johnston           M3539         9/15       30:12        3:40     1:28:58        1:16       57:28     3:01:32
45    Josue Hernandez        M2529          5/8       36:25        3:26     1:30:43        3:27       47:56     3:01:56
46    JOHN CUMMING           M2529          6/8       25:55        2:30     1:49:54        0:53       43:24     3:02:34
47    Logan Fast             M2024          2/2       33:20        2:36     1:33:58        1:20       51:35     3:02:46
48    William Pidwell        M3539        10/15       43:54        3:35     1:27:14        0:55       48:22     3:03:59
49    Duane Allen            M3034         6/10       36:38        1:48     1:31:48        1:46       52:29     3:04:28
50    Brett Greenhalgh       CLYDE          5/9       34:30        4:00     1:27:42        2:35       57:12     3:05:57
51    Jerry Ecklund          M4044          4/7       36:39        2:41     1:31:05        1:20       55:36     3:07:19
52    Michele Oehler         F4549          1/3       30:16        7:33     1:37:20        1:57       50:49     3:07:54
53    Gretchen Margetts      F4549          2/3       32:11        5:33     1:37:29        1:20       51:53     3:08:24
54    Whitney Kozlowski      F3034          3/7       32:27        5:11     1:39:04        1:37       51:20     3:09:38
55    Michael King           M5054          3/3       44:49        4:36     1:26:36        1:20       52:52     3:10:11
56    Kevin Vigor            M4044          5/7       34:44        5:05     1:36:35        1:34       53:15     3:11:11
57    B D Tippets            CLYDE          6/9       37:37        2:22     1:30:25        1:18     1:00:09     3:11:49
58    Janet Christensen      F5054          1/1       28:35        3:55     1:38:28        2:04       59:45     3:12:44
59    John Gorzynski         M2529          7/8       35:47        5:50     1:31:57        1:52       58:01     3:13:24
60    Ryan Jones             M2529          8/8       26:42        2:33     1:47:06        1:03       57:08     3:14:30
61    Zach Sachen            M3539        11/15       35:57        6:41     1:29:58        1:35     1:01:11     3:15:19
62    Richard Surber         M3539        12/15       40:46        4:06     1:37:45        2:12       50:55     3:15:42
63    Kiley Day              F3034          4/7       38:56        4:26     1:42:19        1:31       49:14     3:16:24
64    Sara Jager             F3034          5/7       32:14        6:04     1:42:15        2:19       54:09     3:16:58
65    Neil Bryce             M3034         7/10       41:51        3:27     1:34:23        0:43       56:48     3:17:11
66    Alan Sagers            CLYDE          7/9       33:53        2:54     1:37:02        0:57     1:04:02     3:18:46
67    Jake Urban             M4044          6/7       44:38        4:43     1:25:41        1:12     1:02:52     3:19:04
68    Christopher Parkins    M3034         8/10       40:49        6:05     1:39:56        1:47       50:29     3:19:04
69    Dan Hutchings          M3034         9/10       33:21        5:32     1:41:39        2:28       56:44     3:19:43
70    Karl Barksdale         M5559          3/4       36:13        4:08     1:38:20        0:52     1:02:12     3:21:43
71    Colleen Tvorik         F3034          6/7       38:49        2:56     1:32:26        1:31     1:06:04     3:21:44
72    curt lund              M3539        13/15       33:19        2:54     1:37:29        1:23     1:07:22     3:22:24
73    Sean Bittner           M3539        14/15       33:20        5:20     1:43:30        2:52       57:37     3:22:38
74    Allison Odato          F3034          7/7       40:53        4:43     1:41:28        1:33       55:38     3:24:14
75    Todd Taylor            CLYDE          8/9       27:43        6:53     1:43:22        3:41     1:04:18     3:25:56
76    Kelly McElhaney        F3539          4/5       42:29        4:39     1:39:51        1:01       58:47     3:26:44
77    Ross Fulton            M5559          4/4       35:44        7:15     1:39:14        2:13     1:03:34     3:27:59
78    Jessica Daley          F2529          4/5       32:23        7:09     1:40:46        4:49     1:04:54     3:29:59
79    stan Kozlowski         M3539        15/15       41:51        5:24     1:35:30        1:25     1:07:06     3:31:14
80    Taylor Tandy           F2529          5/5     1:00:15                 1:43:14        1:11       50:48     3:35:26
81    Paul Hanson            CLYDE          9/9       37:36        5:12     1:49:12        2:12     1:15:11     3:49:20
82    Trish Waterman         F3539          5/5       37:56        9:23     1:53:00        2:17     1:06:47     3:49:21
83    Jay Waterman           M4044          7/7       46:03        6:08     1:45:10        3:44     1:13:11     3:54:14
84    Valerie Merges         F4549          3/3       44:03        8:09     1:54:22        2:12     1:05:53     3:54:37
85    Rick Kaufman           M4549          5/5       54:41        4:27     1:54:18        1:46     1:23:16     4:18:26
86    David Allen            M6064          1/1       47:39        8:48     2:06:33        4:57     1:15:17     4:23:11
87    Adam de Havenon        DQ           10/10       34:04        3:35       35:44        1:44                        
0     Ellen Fairbanks        DNF            0/0                                                                        
0     Jodi Patterson         DNF            0/0                                                                        
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